
Last, & first New Team starting May Team/Activity e-mail Physical Therapist e-mail

Alves, Marcelo U15 boys Rovers Red  marceloalves84@hotmail.com Rachel Cohen rcohen@taiweb.com

 

Beeler, Joe U12 girls Lyon Black U18 boys Boca Jrs. Black joseph.beeler@gmail.com Rachel Cohen rcohen@taiweb.com

Cappelletti, Conner U13 boys Dortmund Red U17 boys Juventus connercapp@gmail.com Mike Donohue mdonohue@taiweb.com

U14 boys Valencia Red

Dennehy, Bryn U12 girls Force Black U16 girls Athletica Red BDennehy@uoregon.edu Mike Donohue mdonohue@taiweb.com

U17 girls Storm

 

Flores, Jeremy U12 girls Lyon Red  j_florescan@hotmail.com Kellie Cannon kcannon@taiweb.com

Garrison-Terry, Porter U11 boys Santos Black  manunited237@yahoo.com Kellie Cannon kcannon@taiweb.com

Hernandez, Gabriel U13 boys Dortmund Black U16 boys Celtic Black loboloco11@msn.com Kat Burns kburns@taiweb.com

 

Jensen, Erica U14 girls Cypress Black U15 girls Sol Black jensen_erica9@yahoo.com Kat Burns kburns@taiweb.com

 

Madrigal, Lauriene U13 girls Force Red  laurienem@gmail.com Garrett Olsen golsen@taiweb.com

Martins, Manny U18 girls Roma  mmartins@uoregon.edu Garret Olsen golsen@taiweb.com

Larsen, Phil U14 girls Cypress Red phillarsen12@gmail.com Luke Hogle lhogle@taiweb.com

Peterson, Dave U18 boys Boca Jrs. Red coachpete@q.com Luke Hogle lhogle@taiweb.com

Roach, Brian U12 boys Ajax Red  brianroachsoccer@gmail.com Amanda Nielsen amandan@taiweb.com

Ruckaberle, Jurgen U12 boys Ajax Black U16 girls Athletica Black jurgensoccer@comcast.net Amanda Nielsen amandan@taiweb.com

Stevens, Daley U11 girls Akers Black U15 boys Rovers Black dsteves@comcast.net Ray Arreguin rarreguin@taiweb.com

U14 boys Valencia Black U15 girls Sol Red

Trickett, Sebastian U11 boys Santos Red sebtrickett@yahoo.com Ray Arreguin rarreguin@taiweb.com
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